Delhi College of Arts & Commerce Cutoff 2021 (First Cutoff)

Courses

B.A. (Hons.)
Economics

B.A. (Hons.)
English

B.A. (Hons.)
Journalism

B.A. (Hons.)
History

B.A. (Hons.)
Political
Science

B. Com
(Programme)

B. Com
(Hons.)

B. A.
(Programme)

GEN

98.75%

98%

99%

98.5%

98.5%

98.5%

99%

98%-
97.75%

OBC

98%

97%

98%

97.5%

97.5%

97.5%

98.5%

97%-
96.75%

SC

95.5%

95.5%

96%

95.5%

95.5%

95.5%

96.5%

95%

ST

95.5%

95.5%

96%

95.5%

95.5%

95.5%

96.5%

95%

PWD

95.5%

95.5%

96%

95.5%

95.5%

95.5%

96.5%

95%

Kashmiri
Migrant

95.5%

95.5%

96%

95.5%

95.5%

95.5%

96.5%

95%

EWS

98.5%

97.75%

98.75%

98.25%

98.25%

98.25%

98.75%

97.25%



