Delhi College of Arts & Commerce Cutoff 2021 (First Cutoff)

Courses	GEN	OBC	SC	ST	PWD	Kashmiri Migrant	EWS
B.A. (Hons.) Economics	98.75%	98%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	98.5%
B.A. (Hons.) English	98%	97%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	97.75%
B.A. (Hons.) Journalism	99%	98%	96%	96%	96%	96%	98.75%
B.A. (Hons.) History	98.5%	97.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	98.25%
B.A. (Hons.) Political							
Science	98.5%	97.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	98.25%
B. Com (Programme)	98.5%	97.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	95.5%	98.25%
B. Com (Hons.)	99%	98.5%	96.5%	96.5%	96.5%	96.5%	98.75%
B. A. (Programme)	98%- 97.75%	97%- 96.75%	95%	95%	95%	95%	97.25%